There Are Some Things You Can Always Depend On...
Single Coil Stainless Steel Indirect Water Heaters
Utica H2O
• Easy to install
• All connections on top
• Low pressure drop
• Magnesium anode rod
• Smooth stainless steel coil

Pressure
Max. Coil
Working
Pressure
Approx.
Shipping
Wgt.
Gallons Square Feet Height Diameter
Domestic
Water In/
Out
Boiler
Water In/
Out
(psi) (psi) (lbs.)
H2OI30UB 30 7.3 34.0 23.5 3/4 1 150 90 85
H2OI40UB 40 7.7 44.0 23.5 3/4 1 150 90 100
H2OI40LUB 42 7.4 36.0 28.0 3/4 1 150 90 100
H2OI50UB 50 8.2 54.0 23.5 3/4 1 150 90 110
H2OI60UB 60 8.6 62.0 23.5 3/4 1 150 90 125
H2OI60LUB 60 7.7 46.0 28.0 3/4 1 150 90 120
H2OI80UB 80 8.2 56.0 28.0 1 1 150 90 140
H2OI115UB 115 9.1 74.0 28.0 1 1 150 90 175
High Output Units
H2OI60HOUB 60 15.1 62.0 23.5 1 1 150 90 145
H2OI80HOUB 80 14.8 56.0 28.0 1 1 150 90 155
H2OI80HOCUB 80 14.8 56.0 28.0 1-1/2 1-1/4 150 90 155
H2OI115HOUB 115 15.6 74.0 28.0 1 1 150 90 190
H2OI115HOCUB 115 15.6 74.0 28.0 1-1/2 1-1/4 150 90 190
Extra High Output Units 85-XHO and 115-XHO
H2OI85XHOCUB 87 28.7 64.0 28.0 1-1/2 1-1/2 150 90 215
H2OI115XHOCUB 115 28.7 74.0 28.0 1-1/2 1-1/2 150 90 240
General Information (See Installation, Operation and Maintenance Manual for complete instructions)
Model
Max. First Hour Rating Continuous Rating Boiler Output Needed
Boiler Water Flow